Place
1

OO, WN

#
207
172
176
177
198
141
142
148
181
208
139
131
135
166
184
178
183
203
154
192
137
151
194
143
174
196
190
206
132
147
158
163
161
191
169
202

2009 OHSAA State Gymnastics Results - All Around

NAME

Kelly Nortz

Hailey Fairchild
Allie Marko
Amanda Klowoski
Gracey Brown
Ashley Rose
Bridget Razen
Kayla Kosmerl
Alexandria Putich
Brianna Murnan
Megan Gill

Holly Lundregan
Kendall Homan
Natalie Fiorilli
Leah Miko

Alexa Rinas
Diana Moock
Alex Wasik
Shannon Romano
Becky Norviel
Khloe Schell
Allison Arthur
Amanda Osswald
Kerry Donahue
Kristina Strine
Kalie Stallard

Tori Meyer

Karla Dixon

Kyla Schmalenberger
Chelsea Williams
Marissa Vogelpohl
Kate Heinrichs
Nicole Saunders
Colleen Mescher
Rachel Bell
Stephanie Powers

SCH

Rocky River Magnificat
Dublin Coffman
Strongsville
Strongsville

St Francis De Sales
Cloverleaf

Cloverleaf

Mentor

Brecksville Broadview Hts
Rocky River Magnificat
Beavercreek

Hilliard Davidson
Napoleon

Solon

Brecksville Broadview Hts
Strongsville

Brecksville Broadview Hts
Medina

Perry

Centerville

Notre Dame Academy
Mentor

Olentangy Liberty
Fairborn

Dublin Coffman
Olmsted Falls

Patrick Henry

Ottawa Hills

Hilliard Davidson
Perrysburg
Worthington Kilbourne
Northmont

Grove City

Centerville

Solon

Lakota West

VAULT
9.300
9.125
9.250
9.250
9.100
9.000
9.000
8.900
9.150
8.775
9.100
8.850
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.475
9.025
8.050
8.650
8.650
8.625
8.675
8.175
8.400
8.300
9.050
8.550
9.275
8.800
9.025
8.825
8.450
8.425
8.300
8.250
0.000

BARS
9.425
9.225
9.050
8.700
8.550
9.250
8.975
9.100
8.900
8.950
9.000
8.850
8.700
8.750
9.150
8.725
7.650
9.075
8.400
8.200
8.250
8.150
8.400
8.150
8.150
7.700
8.150
7.750
8.350
8.250
8.175
8.400
7.800
8.400
8.700
8.225

BEAM FLOOR

9.000
9.300
9.400
9.225
9.525
8.925
9.075
9.125
8.900
9.150
8.725
9.175
9.050
8.600
8.675
9.075
9.075
8.650
8.900
9.025
8.775
9.025
8.975
9.000
9.000
8.400
8.600
8.275
8.150
7.850
8.125
8.500
8.575
8.325
8.600
8.275

9.525
9.350
9.275
9.375
9.325
9.250
9.325
9.225
9.250
9.275
9.200
9.100
9.175
9.350
8.900
9.225
9.350
8.925
8.650
8.700
8.850
8.575
8.825
8.775
8.825
9.100
8.950
8.875
8.825
8.800
8.750
8.425
8.950
8.675
7.825
8.225



TOTAL
37.250
37.000
36.975
36.550
36.500
36.425
36.375
36.350
36.200
36.150
36.025
35.975
35.925
35.700
35.625
35.500
35.100
34.700
34.600
34.575
34.500
34.425
34.375
34.325
34.275
34.250
34.250
34.175
34.125
33.925
33.875
33.775
33.750
33.700
33.375
24.725



